
NORFOLK EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 

 
 

Academic 
Year Autumn Term Spring Term Summer term 

2004/2005 

 
Wed 1 Sept- 
Wed 20 Oct  

2004 
 

 
 

Half Term  
Thur 21 Oct 
Fri 29 Oct  

2004 
 

 
Mon 1 Nov- 
Fri 17 Dec 

2004 
 

 
Tues 4 Jan- 
Fri 11 Feb  

2005 
 

 
Half Term  

Mon 14 Feb- 
Fri 18 Feb  

2005 

 
Mon 21 Feb- 
Thur 24 Mar  

2005 
 

 
Mon 11 April-

Fri 27 May 
2005 

 
 

May Day:  
Mon 2 May 

  

Half Term  
Mon 30 May- 

Fri 3 June 
2005 

Mon 6 June- 
Fri 22 July  

2005 
 

2005/2006 

 
Mon 5 Sept- 
Fri 21 Oct  

2005 
 

 
 

Half Term  
Mon 24 Oct 
Fri 28 Oct  

2005 
 

 
Mon 31 Oct-
Tues 20 Dec 

2005 
 

 
Wed 4 Jan- 
Fri 10 Feb  

2006 
 

 
Half Term  

Mon 13 Feb- 
Fri 17 Feb  

2006 

 
Mon 20 Feb- 
Fri 31 March  

2006 
 

 
Tues 18 April-

Fri 26 May 
2006 

 
 

May Day:  
Mon 1 May 

  

Half Term  
Mon 29 May- 

Fri 2 June 
2006 

Mon 5 June- 
Fri 21 July  

2006 
 

 
NB.  1) Underlined dates indicate the beginning/end of each term. 
 

2) In school year 2004/05: Wednesday 1st September, Tuesday 4th January and Monday 11th April are designated Staff 
Development Days.  The remaining two Staff Development Days are to be set by the school during pupils’ holiday periods or 
disaggregated into the equivalent amount of time in after-school sessions. 
  
3) In school year 2005/06: Monday 5th September, Wednesday 4th January and Tuesday 18th April are designated Staff 
Development Days.  The remaining two Staff Development Days are to be set by the school during pupils’ holiday periods or 
disaggregated into the equivalent amount of time in after-school sessions. 
   
  
 

 
 




